
Distance Km AvgSpd Arr Dep STATION Arr Dep

PINK CITY EXPRESS
0 S W 19:00 H          RANCHI          G 7:05 W ST

107 107 71 20:35 20:40 TORI 5:28 5:33
100 207 60 22:10 22:13 DALTONGANJ 3:55 3:58
111 318 61 0:03 0:05 RENUKUT 2:07 2:10
42 360 63 0:45 1:05 CHOPAN 0:57 1:17
63 423 58 2:10 2:12 SINGRAULI 23:49 23:52

149 572 64 4:32 4:34 BEOHARI 21:26 21:29
112 684 67 6:15 6:35 KATNI 19:26 19:46
110 794 66 8:15 8:17 DAMOH 17:43 17:46
147 941 63 10:37 10:39 BINA 15:20 15:23
308 1249 62 15:35 15:50 KOTA 10:05 10:20
107 1356 66 17:30 17:40 SWAI MADHOPUR 8:10 8:25
132 1488 61 19:45 M Th JAIPUR T F 6:00

AvgSpeed 59.5  11 Halts DKMWith Bio-toilet
Rake Composition ::   2A-2, 3A-5, SL-8, II-2, GSLR-2, P (20 Coach)
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